A5SL-35-FX-FY.00 Rev B
FEATURES:FEATURES:
• All-welded stainless steel construction
• State-of-the-art circuitry allows heavier diaphragm
and increased fatigue life
• Standard options for every requirement
• HART Communication available (435)
PRESSURE RANGES:PRESSURE RANGES:

Model: X 35 - XX - FX / XX / XX / XX / XX
* Other Options Available - Consult Factory
ORDERING GUIDE
▼
▼
▼
▼
CAPILLARY TUBE LENGTH
Blank 18 Inch (457.2mm) Flex
HS 9 Inch (228.6mm) Flex
HY 12 Inch (304.8mm) Flex
HV 24 Inch (609.6mm) Flex
GT 30 Inch (762mm) Flex
DIAPHRAGM OPTIONS
Blank 15-5 PH Diaphragm
GP Hastelloy C-276 Diaphragm & Threads
GQ Boron Hardened Diaphragm
JW
Titanium Nitride Coated Diaphragm
& Threads
QS Diamond Coating (DLC)
FILL TYPES
Blank Mercury (Standard - Included)
QJ Nak Fill (750ºF Max)
GW
Nak Fill with Inconel Diaphragm
(1000ºF Max)
GV Silicon Oil Fill (500ºF Max)
GX Mineral Oil Fill (500ºF Max)
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Blank 6-Pin Bendix (PTIH-10-6P)
CC 8-Pin Bendix (PCO2E-12-8P)
CF 1/2” NPT (M) Thread with 36” Leads
▼
▼